
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/24/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:17:39 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/17/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/23/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1700000019,5 CMA,0210,ISC1700000014,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Addendum #4 Computer Data Cable &
Fittings

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC 04/06/2017 05/22/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000042,3 CPO,0310,DNR1700000050,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Parks-Pipestem Cabin Septic System
Project

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

04/11/2017 05/22/2017 152,250.00

CRFQ,0506,BHS1700000004,3 CMA,0506,BHS1700000008,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Video Interpreter Services CYRACOM LLC 02/16/2017 05/17/2017 4,750.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1700000006,2 CMA,0603,ADJ1700000007,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL UNIFORMS (TRADE SPECIALISTS) UNIFORMS MANUFACTURING INC 11/30/2016 05/18/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF1700000007,3 CCT,0613,VNF1700000005,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS UNIT DOSAGE PACKER Pearson Medical Technologies LLC 04/20/2017 05/22/2017 29,373.00

CRFQ,1600,SOS1700000009,2 CCT,1600,SOS1700000003,1 SECRETARY OF STATE Core Network Equipment and Software POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES
CO

03/28/2017 05/19/2017 55,296.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

